
✓ Name Email Job Title Agency

1 ✓ Arnold, Laurie larnold@vcoe.org Executive Director Career Education VCOE

2 ✓ Baca, Josepha jbaca@vcccd.edu Interim CTE Dean Oxnard College
3 ✓ Bailey, Nancy nbailey@hartdistrict.org Program Specialist, Work-based Learning William S. Hart UHSD
4 ✓ Barthel, Noelle nbarthel@sbceo.org Director, CTE SBCEO
5 ✓ Bice, Giselle giselle.bice@canyons.edu Manager, K-14 TAP SCCRC (at College of the Canyons)
6 ✓ Blair, Lodene lblair@sbceo.org Pathway Coordinator SBCEO
7 ✓ Bormann, Greg gbormann@avc.edu Dean Antelope Valley College
8 ✓ Cabral, Robert rcabral@vcccd.edu iDean of Student Learning Moorpark College
9 ✓ Clinton, Maria mclinton@avc.edu Interim Dean of CTE Antelope Valley College
10 ✓ Correa, Holly hcorrea@vcccd.edu Program Director VCCCD
11 ✓ Cubbage, Justine jcubbage@hartdistrict.org K12 Pathway Coordinator Hart UHSD
12 ✓ Daugherty, Jessica jessica@causeimpacts.com Principal Cause IMPACTS
13 ✓ Duenas, Felicia fduenas@vcccd.edu Dean, Career Education Ventura College
14 ✓ Duffy, Patricia Patricia.duffy@ventura.org Manager WDB of Ventura Co
15 ✓ Edgheim, Hiba Hiba.Edgheim@canyons.edu Career Center Coordinator College of the Canyons
16 ✓ Happel, Harriet harriet.happel@canyons.edu Dean, CTE College of the Canyons
17 ✓ Hermann, Adele ahermann@vcccd.edu Director Center of Excellence
18 ✓ Herrera, Cynthia cynthia_herrera@vcccd.edu Associate Vice Chancellor of Strategic Partnerships, Enrollment & AdvancementVCCCD
19 ✓ Hoffman, Carolyn choffman@hartdistrict.org Director of Career and College Readiness Wm S. Hart UHSD
20 ✓ Hoffman, Mike mhoffman@vcccd.edu Grant Director Moorpark College
21 ✓ Hollems, Diane lrswanberg@pipeline.sbcc.edu Co-Chair SCCRC Santa Barbara City College
22 ✓ LaFave, Drew alafave@vcccd.edu Research Analyst Moorpark College
23 ✓ Lake, Amanda amanda.j58@gmail.com Consortium Coordinator SCCRC
24 ✓ Lau, Margaret margaret.lau@hancockcollege.edu Dean, Academic Affairs Allan Hancock College
25 ✓ Lehman, Natalie natalie@causeimpacts.com Senior Research Analyst Cause IMPACTS
26 ✓ Madrid, Jennifer jennifer_madrid@cuesta.edu Grants Fiscal Analyst Cuesta College
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27 ✓ Marenco, Anthony AMarenco@vcoe.org K12 Pathway Coordinator VCOE
28 ✓ McDonald, Ray r.mcdonald@sbcsocialserv.org Exec Director WDB Santa Barbara
29 ✓ Medina, Janine janine_medina@cuesta.edu Grants & Special Prog Coordinator Cuesta College
30 ✓ Ming, Racy racy@racymingassociates.com WDB Consultant SB & SLO WDB
31 ✓ Newcomb, Debbie DNewcomb@vcccd.edu Dean Ventura College
32 ✓ Ortega, Giovanni gortega@vcccd.edu Acting CTE Director Oxnard College
33 ✓ Owens, Vera vowens@sbceo.org Senior Admin Assistant CTE SBCEO
34 ✓ Park, Celine cpark@vcccd.edu Job Developer Moorpark College
35 ✓ Petrone, Christine cpetrone@sbceo.org K12 Pathway Coordinator SBCEO
36 ✓ Phillippe, Monica monica.phillippe@oxnardunion.org Director of Career Education Oxnard UHSD
37 ✓ Price, Alan aprice3@pipeline.sbcc.edu Dean Santa Barbara City College
38 ✓ Quire, Gary gary.quire@canyons.edu Full Time Faculty College of the Canyons
39 ✓ Rees, Mary mrees@vcccd.edu Interim VP, Academic Affairs Moorpark College
40 ✓ Rodriguez, Leticia lrodriguez1@vcccd.edu Grant Director Ventura College
41 ✓ Sandoval, Alejandro asandoval@cccco.edu Regional Monitor CCCCO
42 ✓ Swanberg, Luann lrswanberg@pipeline.sbcc.edu Director/Chair SCCRC Santa Barbara City College
43 ✓ Teasdale, Dave dteasdal@kccd.edu Prop 39 Dir./ Regional Director: Energy, Constr, UtilsKern CCD
44 ✓ Walker, Diane dwalker@avhsd.org Dir. Ind Liaison & Post-Sec Partners. Antelope Valley Union HS District
45 ✓ Wallace, Justin Justin.Wallace@canyons.edu Director, Business Partnerships & Workforce EngagementCollege of the Canyons


